RESULTS :

DWARS DOOR NINOVE

Sportdienst Ninove - Vita
zon, 20 mei 2012

rank nr. name club
1 271 Vermander Bert Vita
2 187 Becquart Mathias Ea
3 195 Eylenbosch Mario

4 181 Baetens Micheil Vita
5 230 Haesebeyt Bart

6 253 Van Den Brulle Jo

7 147 Van Den Broeck David

8 198 De Smet Kristof Za
9 368 Penne Dirk

10 183  Matthijs Kevin Ea
11 317 Dekens Kristof Liekerk
12 139 Coppens Johan

13 200 Speliers Koen Ea
14 320 Cappoen Steven

15 124  Keppens Philip Adesso
16 189 Bliki Lukan Vita
17 175 Rijdant Pascal Acg
18 201 Van Huffel William Az
19 315 Rogier Josse Liekerk
20 268 De Wettinck Jurgen Kaa Gent
21 150 De Ridder Alain

22 179 De Deyn Annelies Vita
23 299 De Vriend David

24 176 Segers Mathieu Resc
25 270 Herregodts Yves Vita
26 222 Du Four Thomas

27 212 Gabriel David Vita
28 158 Van Langenhove Guido

29 316  Schelkens Chris

30 196 Van Damme Bjarne Vita
31 204 Gabriel Maarten Vita
32 224  Amijs Tom Jc Oetin
33 234 Van Dycke Kasper Za
34 318 Van Cleemput Daniel Liekerk
35 288  Staels Davy Sna Well
36 184 Van Den Broeck Peter Spvi
37 159 Bruylandt Yana Vita
38 164 De Bock Hilde

39 174  Baeyens Omani

40 217  Van Impe Michael

41 162  Bruier De Smeth Randy Leeuweri
42 186 Lauvvers Julien

43 136 Van Belle Rik Adesso
44 227 Van Laeren Gert

45 279  Van De Maele Anthony

46 264  Van Cauter Herman

47 291 De Vriendt Bjorn Liekerk
48 326  Van Huffel Lisa Za
49 312  Buyl Kevin Acp
50 307 Meersseman Katelijne

51 117 Killens Herman

52 157 De Meu Rudi Vita Ato

rws

1/114
2/114
3/114
4/114
5/114
6/114
7/114
8/114
9/114
10/114
11/114
12/114
13/114
14/114
15/114
16/114
17/114
18/114
19/114
20/114
21/114
1/101
22/114
23/114
24/114
25/114
26/114
27/114
28/114
29/114
30/114
31/114
32/114
33/114
34/114
35/114
2/101
3/101
4/101
36/114
37/114
38/114
39/114
40/114
41/114
42/114
43/114
5/101
44/114
6/101
45/114
46/114

sexe
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year
1981
1983
1974
1996
1974
1979
1992
1975
1971
1985
1979
1976
1987
1976

1996
1969
1961
1959
1974
1968
1993
1984
1994
1970
1995
1970
1954
1961
1997
1997
1970
2002
1978
1984
1975
1996
1972
1997
1982
1978
1951

1990
1981
1959
1984
1993
1987
1977
1957
1958

time
16:27
17:02
17:14
17:33
17:38
17:41
17:42
17:52
18:05
18:13
18:25
18:32
18:41
18:56
19:02
19:21
19:37
19:41
19:45
19:48
19:51
20:03
20:08
20:12
20:12
20:14
20:16
20:17
20:34
20:37
20:44
20:46
20:48
20:50
20:54
20:56
21:23
21:37
21:39
21:46
21:50
21:52
22:11
22:24
22:31
22:50
22:52
23:02
23:03
23:17
23:24
23:31

time/km

03:17
03:24
03:26
03:30
03:31
03:32
03:32
03:34
03:37
03:38
03:41
03:42
03:44
03:47
03:48
03:52
03:55
03:56
03:57
03:57
03:58
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:03
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:16
04:19
04:19
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:26
04:28
04:30
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:36
04:39
04:40
04:42

km

18.2
17.6
17.4
17.1
17.0
17.0
16.9
16.8
16.6
16.5
16.3
16.2
16.1
15.8
15.8
15.5
15.3
15.2
15.2
15.2
15.
15.
14.
14
14.
14
14.
14
14.
14.
14.
14.
14
14.
14
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
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13.
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13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.9
12.8
12.8
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RESULTS :

rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

nr.

276
142
199
145
149
281
171
166
160
126
236
246
188
289
293
205
290
483
328
334
257
242
274
170
152
258
221
173
226
177
114
185
388
333
393
182
141
111
216
151
144
287
235
194
275
241
327
228
343
267
154
207

name

Duran Frida
Deplorez Maaike
Schuddinck Bart
Mertens Christian
De Ridder Nathan
Van Droogenbroeck
Beerens Jan

De Raeve Maite
Bické Paul

Van Waeyenberghe
Van Hessche Marcel
Lemaire Herman

Van Hoorebeeck Bernadette

Staels Armand
Peiremans Jef
Sarens Jos

Stevens Ellen
Wambacq Frank
Van Der Steen Bjorn
Vaeyens Mirianne
Uyttersprot Lars
Goossens Kristof
Hofmans Marita
Van Nieuwenhuyzen Aland
Vandenhoeck Dimitri
Vanderlinden Dieter
Lanckmans Cedric
Lamarcq Erwin

De Bousser Gerrit
Cardoso Da Rocha Maria
Lefevre Marc

De Dier Wim

Van Belle Diego
De Wilde Staf
Remue Greta

Van Oudenhove Maarten
Deplorez Silke

De Jonge Luc
Pierret Kristof
Lievens Katleen
Roosens Eliane

Pot Steven

De Medts Katleen
Troch Louis
Cautaers Leen
Coenen Stijn

Van Huffel Stina
Goelens Marie-rose
Baeyens Dana
Eeckhoudt Elise
Cardon Dieter
Gabriel Emma

DWARS DOOR NINOVE

Sportdienst Ninove - Vita
zon, 20 mei 2012

club

Za
Liekerk
Joggers
Resc
Roadjogg
Kaa Gent

Acp
Adesso

Sna Well
Acdl
Liekerk
Liekerk
Ka Ninov
Liekerk
Vita Ato

Acdl

Vita

Ars

Ac Dende

Adesso

Vita

Za

Acp

Svs

Kwb Wamb

Za
Liekerk

Val
Vita

rws

7/101
8/101
47/114
48/114
49/114
9/101
50/114
10/101
51/114
11/101
52/114
53/114
12/101
54/114
55/114
56/114
13/101
57/114
58/114
14/101
59/114
60/114
15/101
61/114
16/101
62/114
63/114
64/114
65/114
17/101
66/114
67/114
68/114
69/114
18/101
70/114
19/101
71/114
72/114
20/101
21/101
73/114
22/101
74/114
23/101
75/114
24/101
25/101
26/101
27/101
76/114
28/101

sexe
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year
1955
1998
1970
1956
1999
1981
1960
2002
1955

1950
1954
1952
1952
1955
1960
1984
1971
1997
1972
2003
1985
1954
1971
1980
1980
1999
1976
1964
1964
1957
1969
1995
1947
1966
1994
2002
1962
1981
1980
1946
1983
1971
1955
1985
1987
1998
1957
1985
1951
1999
2000

time
23:32
23:35
23:38
23:40
23:42
23:49
24:01
24:09
24:13
24:16
24:29
24:34
24:37
24:38
24:41
24:47
24:49
25:00
25:03
25:07
25:08
25:10
25:13
25:32
25:49
25:53
25:56
26:17
26:21
26:22
26:28
26:29
26:41
26:54
26:57
27:07
27:14
27:19
27:22
27:34
27:35
27:37
27:45
27:48
27:55
28:07
28:12
28:14
28:18
28:21
28:24
28:28

time/km
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42
43
43
44
44
45
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
55
56
57
57
00
00
01
01
02
02
06
09
10
11
15
16
16
17
17
20
22
23
25
26
27
28
30
31
31
33
33
35
37
38
38
39
40
40
41

km

12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.6
12.5
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.3
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.1
12.1
12.
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
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11.
10.
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10.
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10.
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RESULTS :

rank

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

nr.

202
155
292
335
167
272
231
263
345
143
115
261
223
491
193
309
310
232
311
138
225
349
285
197
245
341
283
213
203
286
330
487
486
488
140
266
249
262
229
255
168
244
113
134
308
280
172
153
322
192
233
248

name

De Rouck Martine
Cardon Ludwig

Van Den Eynde Lies
Carlier Christophe
De Raeve Kurt
Willems Eddy
Bernau Shauni

Van Steenbergen Audric
Bellemans Riet
Deplorez Jelke
Borms Magda
Lievens An
Eylenbosch Suzanne
De Troyer Tiffany
Dierick Marthe

De Groote Jurgen
Pletinck Els

Cosijns Ingrid

De Groote Christopher
Coppens Katie
Chiau Georges
Haegeman Arne
Huybens Marleen
Crabbe Noel

De Rouck Kristine
Verheyden Judith
Masschelin Christ
Raes Deborah
Spitael Dirk
Escajadillo Pablo

El Bakkali Camelia
Ghyselinck Kris
Maticiuc Adriana
Aragomir Roxana
De Brouwer Leentje
Verlinden Andy
Verhellen Ben

De Coppel Mirko
Haesebeyt Jordy
Van Snick Laure

De Coppel Rik
Pipeleers Paula

De Lauw Christel
Deslagmeulder Thomas
Vantorre Bernadette
Van De Maele Antoine
Geerts Rudi
Vricham Jurgen
Plasman Kristel

De Vlaminck Chantal
Colman Saskia
Verhellen Stephan

DWARS DOOR NINOVE

Sportdienst Ninove - Vita
zon, 20 mei 2012

club

Vita Ato
Vita
Run For

Liekerk
Ars
Ars
Za
Ac Dende
Za
Kwb Wamb

Svs

Liekerk

Adesso

Ars

Vita

Bav

Ka Ninov

Vita

Acp

Online F
Adesso

Acp

rws

29/101
77/114
30/101
78/114
79/114
80/114
31/101
81/114
32/101
33/101
34/101
35/101
36/101
37/101
38/101
82/114
39/101
40/101
83/114
41/101
84/114
85/114
42/101
86/114
43/101
44/101
45/101
46/101
87/114
88/114
47/101
89/114
48/101
49/101
50/101
90/114
91/114
92/114
93/114
51/101
94/114
52/101
53/101
95/114
54/101
96/114
97/114
98/114
55/101
56/101
57/101
99/114

sexe
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year
1961
1966
1983
1977
1972
1950
1998
1993
1959
2000
1960
1970
1958
1979
1955
1999
1974
1971
1974

1943
2002
1964
1948
1959
1988
1964
1987
1963
2004
1997
1977
1979
1991
1976
1972
2001
2000
1999
2003
1969
1954
1968
1974
1967
1955
1967
1971
1976
1973
1983
1965

time
28:30
28:32
28:41
28:44
28:45
28:49
28:51
28:53
28:55
28:56
28:58
29:00
29:01
29:05
29:06
29:30
29:32
29:38
29:40
29:45
29:50
29:58
30:06
30:07
30:16
30:21
30:26
30:28
30:33
30:37
30:39
30:41
30:42
30:44
30:45
30:49
30:50
30:55
30:58
30:59

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
22
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31

02
03
10
12
17

43
45
51
54
56

32:02

time/km

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

42
42
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
47
48
48
49
49
54
54
55
56
57
58
59
01
01
03
04
05
05
06
07
07
08
08
08
09
09
10
11
11
11
12
12
14
14
15
16
20
21
22
22
23
24

km

10.5
10.5
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.0
10.0
10.0
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DWARS DOOR NINOVE

Sportdienst Ninove - Vita
zon, 20 mei 2012

RESULTS :

rank nr. name club rws sexe year time time/km
157 112 Mannaert Kelly Online F 58/101 W 1966 32:04 06:24
158 180 Slabbynck Rita Vita 59/101 w 1958 32:09 06:25
159 256 De Coppel Milan 100/114 M 2003 32:29 06:29
160 313 Vanden Broeck Kris Vita 101/114 M 1974 32:36 06:31
161 348 Thienpont Stefaan 102/114 M 1985 32:38 06:31
162 148 Redant Ruben Eendrach 103/114 M 2001 32:44 06:32
163 350 Sonck Kathleen 60/101 W 1978 32:47 06:33
164 347 Van Kerkhove Katrien Roe 9b 61/101 w 1987 32:51 06:34
165 208 Van Londersele Johan 104/114 M 1960 32:54 06:34
166 116 Camps Mireille 62/101 w 1962 32:57 06:35
167 273 Demeyer Lieven 105/114 M 1985 33:10 06:38
168 238 Bonnarens Evelyn 63/101 w 1988 33:30 06:42
169 237 Van Vreckem Vicky 64/101 w 1984 33:32 06:42
170 346 Pede Annelies Vita 65/101 W 1986 33:35 06:43
171 215 De Meyer Stefanie 66/101 w 1985 33:40 06:44
172 296  Arijs Jan Vid 106/114 M 1961 33:46 06:45
173 254  De Sterck Kelly 67/101 W 1970 33:47 06:45
174 344  Everaet Elisabeth 68/101 W 1975 33:49 06:45
175 319 Canepenne Sylviane 69/101 w 1975 33:51 06:46
176 323 Vanderroost Lander 107/114 M 1981 33:53 06:46
177 298 Troch Kathleen 70/101 W 1974 34:11 06:50
178 218 Uytenhove Sara Ka Ninov 71/101 w 1997 34:12 06:50
179 220 Piccinni Laura Ka Ninov 72/101 W 1997 34:14 06:50
180 331 Reynaerts Eva Ka Ninov 73/101 W 1971 34:23 06:52
181 294  Xie Kaiti 74/101 w 1983 34:27 06:53
182 337 Bekkens Xander Fit Atom 108/114 M 2000 34:30 06:54
183 336 Biebuyck Nadine Fit Atom 75/101 W 1968 34:31 06:54
184 342  Vanbiervliet Werner Vita 109/114 M 1940 34:40 06:56
185 329 De Groote Jessica Ka Ninov 76/101 w 1997 35:23 07:04
186 247 De Leeuw Merika Vita 77/101 W 1975 35:34 07:06
187 269 Bockstael Christa Vita 78/101 w 1969 35:35 07:07
188 156 Van De Wiel Christel Vita 79/101 w 1969 35:37 07:07
189 251 Van Bellingen Eva 80/101 W 1974 35:46 07:09
190 252 De Backer Kathy 81/101 W 1972 35:48 07:09
191 243 Van Steenberghe Hubert Vita 110/114 M 1954 35:53 07:10
192 240 Van Eesbeek Evelien 82/101 W 1988 35:55 07:11
193 239 De Medt Daphne 83/101 W 1982 35:56 07:11
194 324  Michiels Arlette 84/101 w 1950 36:01 07:12
195 250 Van Den Berge Kathleen Acp 85/101 w 1972 36:14 07:14
196 211 Denaeyer Rudi Vita 111/114 M 1964 36:16 07:15
197 214  Vitse Nelly Vita 86/101 w 1942 36:32 07:18
198 314 Van Droogenbroeck 87/101 w 1966 37:05 07:25
199 133 De Smet Karoline Adesso 88/101 w 37:16 07:27
200 282 Peene Marie-roose 89/101 w 1958 37:38 07:31
201 146 Fremery Elisabethe Joggers 90/101 w 1958 37:59 07:35
202 169 De Grez Richard 112/114 M 1947 38:37 07:43
203 163 Vinck Kimberly Vita 91/101 W 1999 38:42 07:44
204 284 Escajadillo Shandi Bav 92/101 w 1981 38:55 07:47
205 265 Van Den Broeck Dina Liekerk 93/101 w 1972 38:58 07:47
206 190 Leirens Dorien 94/101 W 1992 39:00 07:48
207 122 De Clercqg Stephanie Adesso 95/101 w 39:11 07:50
208 178 Borremans Cindy Joggers 96/101 W 1978 39:28 07:53

km

9.4
9.3
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.0
9.0
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.8
8.8
8.8
8.7
8.7
8.7
8.7
8.7
8.5
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.4
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.2
8.1
8.1
8.0
7.9
7.8
7.8
7.7
7.7
7.7
7.7
7.6



RESULTS :

rank

209
210
211
212
213
214
215

nr.

259
297
165
191
219
130
260

zon, 20 mei 2012

name

De Neve Herman

De Rouck Bernadette
De Jonge Tania
Uyttenhove Leen
Quintyn Linda
Fettemans Veronique
Mertems Marc

DWARS DOOR NINOVE

Sportdienst Ninove - Vita

club

Palliete
Vid

Ka Ninov
Adesso
Notekrak

rws

113/114
97/101
98/101
99/101

100/101

101/101

114/114

sexe
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year
1938
1962
1969
1985
1958

1963

time
39:30
41:11
41:15
42:05
42:07
42:14
45:09

time/km

07:54
08:14
08:15
08:25
08:25
08:26
09:01

km

7.6
7.3
7.3
7.1
7.1
7.1
6.6



